
PUBLIC REAL TOTAL HOMESTEAD DAV NET
SCHOOL DISTRICTS PERSONAL SERVICE ESTATE VALUATION EXEMPTION EXEMPTION VALUATION DIFFERENCE  

1980 PUTNAM CITY #1 45,700,400 13,882,636 192,367,600 251,950,636 21,004,290 230,946,346
1981 PUTNAM CITY #1 49,089,590 16,078,135 211,394,710 276,562,435 21,406,450 255,155,985 24,209,639 10.48%
1982 PUTNAM CITY #1 56,497,275 17,800,056 236,259,820 310,557,151 21,571,300 288,985,851 33,829,866 13.26%
1983 PUTNAM CITY #1 61,696,525 17,223,558 251,752,935 330,673,018 21,940,865 308,732,153 19,746,302 6.83%
1984 PUTNAM CITY #1 70,778,555 16,697,076 307,669,895 395,145,526 22,325,120 372,820,406 64,088,253 20.76%
1985 PUTNAM CITY #1 75,867,072 16,253,858 326,723,465 418,844,395 22,658,780 396,185,615 23,365,209 6.27%
1986 PUTNAM CITY #1 74,551,625 16,494,426 337,405,905 428,451,956 22,598,665 405,853,291 9,667,676 2.44%
1987 PUTNAM CITY #1 76,311,063 16,787,203 378,679,553 471,777,819 22,407,649 449,370,170 43,516,879 10.72%
1988 PUTNAM CITY #1 74,491,584 16,728,863 360,762,442 451,982,889 22,594,033 429,388,856 (19,981,314) -4.45%
1989 PUTNAM CITY #1 82,772,149 17,579,290 359,973,312 460,324,751 22,594,618 437,730,133 8,341,277 1.94%
1990 PUTNAM CITY #1 90,682,700 17,909,372 335,659,736 444,251,808 22,511,107 421,740,701 (15,989,432) -3.65%
1991 PUTNAM CITY #1 95,071,834 17,103,007 328,477,203 440,652,044 22,270,981 418,381,063 (3,359,638) -0.80%
1992 PUTNAM CITY #1 98,451,530 16,019,087 329,140,717 443,611,334 22,613,348 420,997,986 2,616,923 0.63%
1993 PUTNAM CITY #1 98,477,471 16,230,119 332,954,654 447,662,244 22,796,189 424,866,055 3,868,069 0.92%
1994 PUTNAM CITY #1 104,845,129 17,169,649 339,893,441 461,908,219 23,107,055 438,801,164 13,935,109 3.28%
1995 PUTNAM CITY #1 112,973,668 19,186,468 368,561,761 500,721,897 23,309,550 477,412,347 38,611,183 8.80%
1996 PUTNAM CITY #1 102,674,034 20,076,957 376,812,840 499,563,831 23,229,249 476,334,582 (1,077,765) -0.23%
1997 PUTNAM CITY #1 106,705,066 19,981,010 398,408,015 525,094,091 23,821,387 501,272,704 24,938,122 5.24%
1998 PUTNAM CITY #1 108,080,307 20,011,416 419,002,640 547,094,363 24,259,914 522,834,449 21,561,745 4.30%
1999 PUTNAM CITY #1 112,294,072 23,325,837 449,441,565 585,061,474 24,299,346 560,762,128 37,927,679 7.25%
2000 PUTNAM CITY #1 111,705,050 23,254,718 476,563,671 611,523,439 24,473,729 587,049,710 26,287,582 4.69%
2001 PUTNAM CITY #1 113,524,878 29,035,714 499,600,675 642,161,267 24,461,608 617,699,659 30,649,949 5.22%
2002 PUTNAM CITY #1 112,893,913 30,920,354 515,589,747 659,404,014 24,778,634 634,625,380 16,925,721 2.74%
2003 PUTNAM CITY #1 105,909,513 30,370,464 539,679,868 675,959,845 24,953,652 651,006,193 16,380,813 2.58%
2004 PUTNAM CITY #1 110,354,155 30,084,951 571,187,108 711,626,214 24,645,656 686,980,558 35,974,365 5.53%
2005 PUTNAM CITY #1 116,049,876 33,174,050 605,966,364 755,190,290 24,525,290 730,665,000 43,684,442 6.36%
2006 PUTNAM CITY #1 less TIF 118,643,298 35,672,078 655,253,462 809,568,838 23,994,524 2,494,391                  783,079,923 52,414,923 7.17%
2007 PUTNAM CITY #1 less TIF 126,112,772 32,409,422 692,536,213 851,058,407 23,763,523 2,851,739                  824,443,145 41,363,222 5.28%
2008 PUTNAM CITY #1 less TIF 124,542,156 31,625,236 729,540,356 885,707,748 23,420,523 3,412,314                  858,874,911 34,431,766 4.18%
2009 PUTNAM CITY #1 less TIF 134,848,006 32,545,672 755,576,441 922,970,119 23,079,621 3,817,631                  896,072,867 37,197,956 4.33%
2010 PUTNAM CITY #1 less TIF 130,134,659 32,175,663 763,978,334 926,288,656 23,056,621 4,386,461                  898,845,574 2,772,707 0.31%
2011 PUTNAM CITY #1 less TIF 124,852,163 32,994,957 771,122,992 928,970,112 22,905,529 4,582,642                  901,481,941 2,636,367 0.29%
2012 PUTNAM CITY #1 less TIF 128,890,639 28,506,178 770,778,361 928,175,178 22,369,000 4,943,665                  900,862,513 (619,428) -0.07%
2013 PUTNAM CITY #1 less TIF 132,971,398 25,014,851 782,132,273 940,118,522 21,843,000 5,027,734                  913,247,788 12,385,275 1.37%
2014 PUTNAM CITY #1 less TIF 137,499,145 23,740,782 800,834,549 962,074,476 21,208,000 5,443,147                  935,423,329 22,175,541 2.43%
2015 PUTNAM CITY #1 less TIF 139,256,207 24,344,770 824,739,893 988,340,870 20,736,000 5,689,648                  961,915,222 26,491,893 2.83%
2016 PUTNAM CITY #1 less TIF 139,095,932 23,076,622 860,738,206 1,022,910,760 20,281,000 6,268,840                  996,360,920 34,445,698 3.58%
2017 PUTNAM CITY #1 less TIF 142,603,947 27,207,902 893,307,968 1,063,119,817 20,009,000 6,635,127                  1,036,475,690 40,114,770 4.03%
2018 PUTNAM CITY #1 less TIF 147,703,374 27,033,568 911,807,160 1,086,544,102 19,654,000 7,245,796                  1,059,644,306 23,168,616 2.24%
2019 PUTNAM CITY #1 less TIF 149,781,117 25,928,346 946,024,248 1,121,733,711 19,290,000 8,376,404                  1,094,067,307 34,423,001 3.25%
2020 PUTNAM CITY #1 less TIF 163,882,406 26,815,248 980,168,375 1,170,866,029 18,852,250 9,418,382                  1,142,595,397 48,528,090 4.44%
2021 PUTNAM CITY #1 less TIF 143,083,925 28,243,523 1,004,274,396 1,175,601,844 18,443,500 10,312,681                1,146,845,663 4,250,266 0.37%
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